
Summer Examinations Timetable 2019

Date Start Length Subject
Mon 29 Apr 10:00 01:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 6

Tues 30 Apr 09:00 02:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 6

09:00 05:00 BTEC Sound Unit 6

12:00 03:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 6

09:00 05:00 BTEC Sound Unit 6

12:00 03:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 6

09:00 05:00 BTEC Sound Unit 6

09:00 03:00 BTEC Performing Arts Unit 1

12:00 03:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 6

09:00 02:30 BTEC Sport Unit 2

09:00 04:00 BTEC Creative Media Unit 8

09:00 05:00 Photography

09:00 05:00 Photography

09:00 03:45 BTEC Sound Unit 6 Extra time

09:00 04:00 BTEC Creative Media Unit 8

12:00 03:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 3 Part A

09:00 01:30 BTEC Applied Science Unit 3

09:00 05:00 Photography

Fri 10 May 09:00 05:00 Art

09:00 03:00 BTEC Health and Social Care Unit 4

09:00 01:30 BTEC IT Unit 2

09:00 03:00 BTEC Business Unit 2

09:00 02:30 BTEC IT Unit 2

01:00 02:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 3

09:00 01:30 BTEC Health and Social Care Unit 1 

09:00 02:00 Core Maths Paper 1

09:00 03:00 BTEC IT Unit 2

01:00 02:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 3

09:00 03:00 BTEC IT Unit 2

01:00 02:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 3

09:00 05:00 BTEC IT Unit 2 Reserve Day

09:00 05:00 Art

01:00 02:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 3

09:00 02:00 Economics

09:00 05:00 Art

14:00 02:00 Psychology

14:00 01:30 Criminology Unit 2

14:00 01:45 Physics Paper 1

09:00 01:30 Maths GCSE Paper 1

14:00 02:30 History Paper 1

14:00 00:40 BTEC Applied Science Biology

09:00 02:00 Sociology Paper 1

09:00 02:30 Polish Unit 1

09:00 00:40 BTEC Applied Science Chemistry

09:00 01:30 BTEC Health and Social Care Unit 2

09:00 02:00 Core Maths - Paper 2

14:00 02:30 Geography Paper 1

14:00 00:40 BTEC Applied Science Physics

09:00 02:00 Economics

09:00 01:30 Criminology Unit 4

14:00 03:00 English Lang & Lit Paper 1

14:00 03:00 English Literature Paper 1

14:00 02:00 BTEC Business Unit 3

09:00 02:00 Business Paper 1

09:00 01:45 Physics Paper 2

Mon 13 May

Tues 14 May

Fri 17 May

Tues 7 May

Thur 16 May

Wed 15 May

Mon 20 May

Wed 22 May

Thur 23 May

Tues 21 May

Fri 24 May

Wed 1 May

Thur 2 May

Fri 3 May

Wed 8 May

Thur 9 May



09:00 02:30 Computer Science Paper 1

09:00 02:30 English Lang & Lit Paper 2

09:00 02:30 English Literature Paper 2

09:00 02:00 BTEC Computing Unit 1

09:00 01:30 Further Maths 

14:00 02:30 Physics Paper 3

14:00 02:00 Business Paper 2

14:00 02:00 Politics Paper 1

09:00 03:00 Religious Studies Paper 1

09:00 01:45 English Language GCSE  Paper 1

09:00 02:00 Economics

14:00 02:00 Sociology Paper 2

14:00 02:00 Chemistry Paper 1

09:00 02:00 BTEC Creative Media Unit 1

09:00 03:00 Polish Unit 2

09:00 02:00 Pure Mathematics Paper 1

09:00 02:15 Media Studies

14:00 02:30 History Paper 2

14:00 02:00 BTEC Engineering Unit 1

09:00 01:30 Maths GCSE Paper 2

09:00 02:00 Biology

09:00 02:00 ICT

09:00 02:00 Politics Paper 2

14:00 02:30 Geography Paper 2

14:00 01:30 Further Maths 

09:00 01:45 English Language GCSE Paper 2

09:00 02:00 Business Paper 3

14:00 02:00 Psychology Paper 2

09:00 01:45 BTEC Computing Unit 2

14:00 01:00 Health & Social Care

09:00 03:00 Religious Studies Paper 2

09:00 02:30 Computer Science Paper2

09:00 01:30 Maths GCSE Paper 3

14:00 02:00 Chemistry Paper 2

09:00 02:00 Sociology Paper 3

09:00 02:00 Pure Mathematics Paper 2

09:00 02:00 Biology 

09:00 02:00 Politics Paper 3

14:00 02:30 Media Studies

09:00 02:00 Psychology Paper 3

09:00 02:00 Music

14:00 02:00 Maths Statistics & Mechanics

Mon 17 Jun 09:00 02:00 Biology Paper 3

Wed 19 Jun 09:00 02:00 Chemistry Paper 3

Thur 20 Jun 09:00 01:30 Further Maths

Tues 25 Jun 09:00 01:30 Further Maths

Wed 26 Jun Exam Board Contingency Day 

Wed 5 Jun

Thur 13 Jun

Fri 14 Jun

Wed 12 Jun

Mon 10 Jun

Tues 11 Jun

Thur 6 Jun

Fri 7 Jun

Mon 3 Jun

Tues 4 Jun


